14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2676TCUK
Global FRL and P3Y Series
P31, P32, P33 Series
Mini Particulate Filters
Ordering Information:
•	 Integral 1/4" ports (NPT, BSPP & BSPT)
•	 High efficiency 5 micron element as standard
•	 Excellent water removal efficiency
•	 Robust but lightweight aluminum construction
•	 One hand operation for easy element cartridge removal
•	 Positive bayonet latch to ensure correct & safe fitting
Manual drain Pulse drain
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/4" Poly Bowl, Manual Drain P31FB12EGMN
1/4" Poly Bowl, Pulse Drain P31FB12EGBN
1/4" Metal Bowl, Manual Drain P31FB12EMMN
1/4" Metal Bowl, Pulse Drain P31FB12EMBN
Thread Type
BSPP 1
BSPT 2
NPT 9